3804 W. Esthner Avenue
67213-0000, KS Wichita
Phone: 316-854-0028
Fax: 316-854-0029
T5600USA Electrical Tester, Flat
Fluke Electronics
Catalog Number T5600USA
Manufacturer Fluke Electronics
Description Voltage, 100 A, 600 V, ±(1.5% +2) - Ac Voltage;±(1% +1) - DC
Voltage;±(3% +3) - Ac Current;±(1% +2) - Resistance Accuracy,
Led Display, 50 HZ;60 HZ, Zinc Chloride, Battery Powered, 2
Batteries, Battery Included, Visual Indication, 30.5 MM Height,
203 MM Length, 51 MM Width, 300 G
Weight per unit 0.4000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Testers & Accessories
Features
amperage rating               100
Voltage Rating                600
Descriptions
Description                   ELECTRICAL TESTER, FLAT
extra long description        FLK T5-600-USA ELECTRICAL TSTR FLAT
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         FLUKE
GTIN 00095969053129
Manufacturers Part Number     T5-600-USA
UPC 095969053129
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          TEST EQUIPMENT, TESTERS AND MULTIMETERS
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.4
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Enclosure                     Hard plastic